Timestamp Name

USN

2/17/2024 8:27:56 NARENDRA BABU K\ 1SB20EC026

2/17/2024 8:53:21 Anusha S
2/17/2024 8:54:09 BHOOMIKA A
2/17/2024 8:54:20 Varsha R
2/17/2024 9:03:57 Nayana Shree M
2/17/2024 9:08:20 Shamitha R
2/17/2024 9:09:07 Nethra.S
2/17/2024 9:11:25 Kiran M
2/17/2024 10:41:45 Likith p
2/17/2024 10:57:01 Venkatesan sekar

1SB22EC005
1SB22EC013
1SB22EC118
1SB22ECO073
1sb22ec099
1SB22ECO074
1SB22EC053
1sb20ec020
1sb22ec120

2/17/2024 11:12:33 ABHISHEK C BADIGE 1SB21EC002
2/17/2024 15:45:04 DHANUSH PRAWIN B 1SB20EC011

2/17/2024 16:08:55 R Sivaram Kumar
2/17/2024 16:13:26 Pavan Kumar M
2/17/2024 16:17:06 Bhavana S L
2/17/2024 16:19:40 Sachith A
2/17/2024 16:22:18 Sachith A
2/17/2024 16:23:37 Abdul samad
2/17/2024 16:27:32 Madan Kumar M
2/17/2024 16:28:14 Mahesh V
2/17/2024 16:29:45 Sanjay G
2/17/2024 16:31:26 Sanjay D
2/17/2024 16:40:09 Keerthan gowda T
2/17/2024 16:43:26 Shreyas R S
2/17/2024 16:46:00 Vinay r

2/17/2024 16:50:53 Mehboob Hossain
2/17/2024 16:52:33 Chris Shashank D
2/17/2024 17:07:17 NAGESH P
2/17/2024 17:07:32 Mahesh.G
2/17/2024 17:16:54 Monish V

1SB22ME402
1sb20me010
1SB22ME001
1SB21ME402
1SB21ME402
1SB21ME001
1SB22ME005
1sb20me006
1sb21me404
1sb21me403
1sb20me005
1SB20ME015
1sb20me018
1SB20MEO007
1SB20ME002
1SB21ME401
1sb21me400
1SB22MEO007

2/17/2024 17:39:15 CHINMAY SWAROOP 1SB20MEO001

2/17/2024 17:39:49 Samartha N Hegde

2/17/2024 20:02:09 Pooja Singh

2/17/2024 21:14:27 Jai prasanthraj.m

2/17/2024 23:28:46 SUJITH KUMAR P
2/18/2024 0:02:59 Saumya

2/18/2024 15:03:22 Prajwal

2/19/2024 10:58:28 Rahul Yadav S

2/20/2024 13:06:30 Somagutta sushmitha

2/20/2024 13:06:41 Madhu m
2/20/2024 13:08:00 RAMESH
2/20/2024 13:08:52 Pallavi S
2/20/2024 13:10:48 Chandan HC

1sb20me014
1SB20MEO011
1sb20me004
1SB20MEO16
1SB21MEO011
1SB21EC069
1sb20me012
1SB20EEO17
1sb20ee007
1SB20EEO13
1SB20EEO12
1SB20EE002

How much Syllabus we

70% to 84%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
70% to 84%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
70% to 84%
70% to 84%
70% to 84%
85% to 100%
70% to 84%
85% to 100%
70% to 84%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
70% to 84%
55% to 69%
Below 30%
70% to 84%
70% to 84%
70% to 84%
70% to 84%
30% to 54%
85% to 100%
55% to 69%
30% to 54%
70% to 84%
85% to 100%
55% to 69%
85% to 100%
55% to 69%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
55% to 69%
70% to 84%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%



2/20/2024 13:11:26 Sandhya. S
2/20/2024 13:15:07 Abhishek Naik G
2/20/2024 13:16:12 HANAMANT KOLAR
2/20/2024 13:20:38 Indira J

2/20/2024 13:21:11 MUJAHEED AHMED

1SB20EEO16
1sb20ee001
1sb20ee004
1SB20EEOQ05
1SB20EEO10

2/20/2024 13:21:14 Mohammed Saad ulla | 1SB20EE009

2/20/2024 13:22:04 Sairam KV
2/20/2024 13:22:58 Narasanna
2/20/2024 13:27:07 Seahadri R
2/20/2024 13:28:11 Spurthi R
2/20/2024 13:32:36 Arjun M

2/20/2024 13:58:27 Chandana C
2/20/2024 14:18:51 K CHITRALINGA
2/20/2024 14:31:49 Dhanalakshmi LN
2/20/2024 14:41:01 Om Saravanan.D
2/20/2024 14:55:05 Chelamcherla Niroopa
2/20/2024 15:35:09 PruthviRaj g
2/20/2024 15:35:51 Pallavi P

2/20/2024 15:47:20 Keerthi Chowdary G
2/20/2024 16:36:30 Deekshitha S
2/20/2024 16:42:46 GURUSWAMY K N
2/26/2024 13:27:56 Arun S

2/26/2024 13:34:16 C M Tejashree
2/26/2024 13:34:34 Bhagya c s
2/26/2024 13:37:47 Rohit K

2/26/2024 13:39:14 Manoj Aradhya M
2/26/2024 13:42:00 Kanam Khushi Kumari
2/26/2024 13:42:01 Kavya H R
2/26/2024 13:43:35 Prajwal M
2/26/2024 13:45:15 K Tejashree
2/26/2024 13:53:08 Darshini B
2/26/2024 13:56:36 Danujashree B
2/26/2024 14:00:03 Keerthana T S
2/26/2024 14:01:43 Kowshika V
2/26/2024 14:54:12 Anusha D
2/26/2024 19:15:21 Mounasri V
2/27/2024 11:36:50 Mohammed Mustafa
4/20/2024 16:30:28 Rahul M

4/20/2024 17:13:24 Keval S

1sb20ee015
1sb20ee011
1SB21EE402
1SB21EE024
1SB22Ee400
1sb21ee005
1SB20EE006
1SB21EE006
1sb21ee019
1SB20EC009
1sb21ee021
1SB21EE029
1sb21ee013
1SB21EE401
1SB20EE003
1SB22CS008
1SB22CS021
Sce232cs05
CSE232CS01
SCE232CS02
1SB22CS043
1SB22CS045
Sce232cs03
1sb22cs041
1SB22CS025
1SB22CS024
1SB22CS048
1SB22CS050
1SB22CS005
1SB22CS060
1SB20EE008
1SB21AI047
1SB21AI030

85% to 100%
70% to 84%
85% to 100%
70% to 84%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
70% to 84%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
70% to 84%
70% to 84%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
70% to 84%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
70% to 84%
70% to 84%
85% to 100%
70% to 84%
70% to 84%
70% to 84%
70% to 84%
85% to 100%
70% to 84%
70% to 84%
85% to 100%
85% to 100%
70% to 84%



How do you rate the farHow do you rate the fa The teacher’s approact How do you rate the fa
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4 Good

4 Very good
4 Good

4 Good

5 Very good
3 Good

4 Very good
4 Good

2 Fair

3 Good

4 Good

4 Very good
4 Good

4 Very good
5 Excellent
4 Very good
4 Very good
4 Excellent
5 Very good
2 Very good
5 Very good
4 Good

3 Good

2 Good

3 Good

1 Very good
4 Very good
3 Fair

1 Fair

5 Very good
4 Very good
2 Good

4 Excellent
3 Good

2 Very good
5 Excellent
4 Good

1 Excellent
5 Excellent
5 Excellent
5 Excellent
4 Very good
5 Very good

3
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4 Very good
4 Very good
5 Excellent
4 Very good
5 Excellent
5 Excellent
3 Very good
5 Very good
5 Very good
5 Excellent
5 Very good
2 Very good
5 Excellent
5 Excellent
5 Very good
5 Excellent
4 Fair

1 Very good
5 Very good
5 Excellent
4 Good

5 Excellent
4 Good

5 Very good
4 Very good
4 Very good
4 Very good
4 Good

4 Very good
4 Good

4 Good

3 Good

4 Good

4 Very good
4 Very good
4 Good

5 Excellent
5 Excellent
5 Excellent
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Did your teacher discus The institute takes acti» How do you rate the te: The institution provides

Often
Regularly
Often
Often
Sometimes
Sometimes
Sometimes
Often
Never
Regularly
Regularly
Often
Sometimes
Often
Regularly
Regularly
Often
Sometimes
Sometimes
Often
Regularly
Often
Rarely
Sometimes
Sometimes
Regularly
Sometimes
Sometimes
Never
Regularly
Regularly
Often
Often
Sometimes
Often
Regularly
Rarely
Regularly
Regularly
Regularly
Regularly
Regularly
Regularly

Often
Regularly
Sometimes
Sometimes
Often
Rarely
Regularly
Often
Never
Often
Often
Often
Sometimes
Regularly
Often
Regularly
Often
Sometimes
Regularly
Often
Sometimes
Sometimes
Sometimes
Sometimes
Regularly
Regularly
Sometimes
Rarely
Sometimes
Regularly
Regularly
Often
Sometimes
Sometimes
Often
Regularly
Sometimes
Regularly
Regularly
Regularly
Regularly
Regularly
Regularly

2 Agree

4 Agree

4 Agree

4 Agree

5 Strongly agree
2 Neutral

3 Agree

4 Neutral

2 Neutral

3 Agree

4 Neutral

4 Agree

4 Agree

4 Agree

5 Strongly agree
4 Agree

4 Agree

5 Agree

4 Neutral

2 Agree

4 Agree

4 Agree

3 Neutral

3 Neutral

4 Agree

1 Strongly disagree
4 Agree

4 Disagree

2 Disagree

5 Agree

4 Agree

1 Agree

2 Neutral

2 Neutral

2 Neutral

5 Strongly agree
3 Strongly agree
1 Strongly agree
5 Strongly agree
5 Strongly agree
5 Agree

5 Agree

5 Agree



Often
Sometimes
Regularly
Often
Regularly
Regularly
Sometimes
Sometimes
Never
Regularly
Regularly
Regularly
Regularly
Regularly
Often
Regularly
Regularly
Often
Regularly
Regularly
Regularly
Sometimes
Sometimes
Regularly
Regularly
Often
Often
Often
Often
Sometimes
Sometimes
Sometimes
Rarely
Often
Regularly
Sometimes
Regularly
Regularly
Often

Often
Sometimes
Regularly
Often
Regularly
Sometimes
Sometimes
Sometimes
Never
Regularly
Regularly
Often
Regularly
Sometimes
Rarely
Regularly
Often
Often
Regularly
Regularly
Sometimes
Sometimes
Rarely
Sometimes
Often
Regularly
Sometimes
Sometimes
Sometimes
Never
Sometimes
Sometimes
Never
Rarely
Often
Sometimes
Sometimes
Regularly
Regularly

4 Agree

4 Agree

5 Agree

4 Agree

4 Agree

5 Strongly agree
4 Neutral

4 Agree

4 Strongly agree
5 Strongly agree
5 Strongly agree
2 Agree

5 Strongly agree
4 Agree

5 Strongly agree
5 Strongly agree
4 Agree

2 Agree

5 Agree

5 Strongly agree
4 Neutral

4 Neutral

5 Strongly agree
5 Agree

3 Agree

4 Strongly agree
4 Agree

4 Neutral

4 Neutral

4 Neutral

4 Agree

3 Agree

4 Agree

4 Agree

4 Agree

4 Agree

5 Strongly agree
5 Agree

5 Strongly agree



Teachers inform you al Does your mentor follo The teachers illustrate How do you rate the te:

Sometimes
Everytime
Usually
Usually
Everytime
Sometimes
Sometimes
Usually
Never
Usually
Sometimes
Usually
Rarely
Everytime
Usually
Everytime
Everytime
Usually
Everytime
Sometimes
Sometimes
Usually
Sometimes
Usually
Sometimes
Everytime
Sometimes
Sometimes
Sometimes
Usually
Everytime
Sometimes
Usually
Usually
Usually
Everytime
Rarely
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Usually

Everytime
Usually
Usually
Sometimes
Everytime
Sometimes
Usually
Usually
Sometimes
Usually
Everytime
Everytime
Usually
Everytime
Usually
Usually
Usually
Usually
Usually
Usually
Everytime
Everytime
Sometimes
Sometimes
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Rarely
Sometimes
Everytime
Everytime
Usually
Usually
Usually
Usually
Everytime
Never
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime

Usually
Everytime
Usually
Usually
Everytime
Sometimes
Usually
Usually
Never
Usually
Usually
Usually
Sometimes
Usually
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Usually
Sometimes
Usually
Everytime
Sometimes
Usually
Rarely
Sometimes
Everytime
Sometimes
Sometimes
Sometimes
Usually
Everytime
Sometimes
Usually
Usually
Sometimes
Everytime
Never
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime

2
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Usually
Usually
Usually
Usually
Everytime
Everytime
Sometimes
Usually
Never
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Usually
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Usually
Usually
Usually
Everytime
Usually
Everytime
Usually
Usually
Usually
Rarely
Usually
Sometimes
Usually
Usually
Everytime
Everytime
Sometimes
Everytime
Everytime

Everytime
Everytime
Usually
Usually
Everytime
Everytime
Usually
Usually
Never
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Usually
Everytime
Usually
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Usually
Usually
Usually
Everytime
Usually
Everytime
Usually
Usually
Everytime
Everytime
Usually
Usually
Sometimes
Usually
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime

Everytime
Usually
Usually
Usually
Everytime
Everytime
Sometimes
Usually
Never
Everytime
Usually
Usually
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Usually
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Usually
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Usually
Usually
Sometimes
Sometimes
Sometimes
Usually
Sometimes
Everytime
Usually
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
Everytime
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3 Disagree

4 Agree

4 Agree

4 Agree

5 Strongly agree
2 Neutral

3 Agree

3 Agree

1 Neutral

3 Agree

4 Agree

4 Agree

2 Agree

3 Agree

5 Strongly agree
4 Agree

4 Agree

3 Strongly agree
4 Neutral

1 Agree

4 Agree

3 Agree

3 Neutral

4 Neutral

3 Agree

1 Strongly agree
3 Agree

4 Disagree

2 Disagree

4 Agree

4 Agree

3 Agree

3 Neutral

3 Agree

3 Neutral

5 Strongly agree
4 Strongly agree
1 Strongly agree
5 Strongly agree
5 Strongly agree
5 Strongly agree
5 Strongly agree
5 Agree

Moderate

To a great extent
Moderate
Moderate

To a great extent
Moderate

Some what
Moderate

Not at all
Moderate
Moderate

To a great extent
Very little
Moderate

To a great extent
Moderate
Moderate

Some what
Moderate
Moderate
Moderate

Some what
Moderate
Moderate

Some what

To a great extent
Some what
Some what
Some what
Moderate
Moderate

Some what

Very little

Some what
Moderate

To a great extent
Some what

To a great extent
To a great extent
Moderate

To a great extent
To a great extent
Moderate

How best you will gradt The institution makes € The institute/ teachers Teachers encourage yc

Agree

Agree

Agree

Agree
Strongly agree
Neutral

Agree

Agree

Agree

Neutral
Neutral
Strongly agree
Agree

Agree
Strongly agree
Agree

Agree

Neutral
Neutral

Agree

Agree

Agree

Neutral
Neutral

Agree

Neutral
Neutral
Neutral
Strongly disagree
Neutral

Agree

Neutral
Neutral
Disagree
Neutral
Strongly agree
Agree
Strongly disagree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree

Agree



4 Agree

4 Agree

4 Agree

4 Agree

5 Agree

5 Strongly agree
4 Neutral

4 Agree

5 Strongly agree
5 Strongly agree
5 Strongly agree
2 Strongly agree
5 Strongly agree
5 Strongly agree
4 Agree

5 Strongly agree
4 Agree

2 Agree

4 Agree

5 Strongly disagree

4 Agree

4 Neutral

1 Neutral

5 Strongly agree
4 Agree

4 Agree

4 Agree

4 Agree

3 Agree

2 Neutral

4 Agree

4 Agree

3 Neutral

4 Strongly agree
2 Neutral

3 Agree

5 Agree

5 Strongly agree
5 Strongly agree

To a great extent
Moderate
Moderate
Moderate
Moderate

To a great extent
Moderate

To a great extent
Not at all

To a great extent
To a great extent
To a great extent
To a great extent
To a great extent
Moderate

To a great extent
Some what
Moderate
Moderate

To a great extent
Moderate

Some what
Some what

To a great extent
Moderate
Moderate
Moderate
Moderate

Some what

Very little
Moderate
Moderate

Some what
Moderate
Moderate
Moderate

To a great extent
To a great extent
To a great extent

Strongly disagree
Disagree
Strongly agree
Agree

Agree
Strongly agree
Neutral

Agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree

Agree

Neutral
Strongly disagree
Agree

Neutral

Agree
Strongly agree
Agree

Agree

Agree

Agree

Agree

Agree

Agree

Agree

Agree
Disagree
Agree

Agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Neutral

Agree
Strongly agree
Agree
Strongly agree



Efforts are made by the What percentage of te: The overall quality of t¢ Your opinion about the

Moderate

To a great extent
Moderate
Moderate

To a great extent
Moderate

Some what
Moderate

Not at all
Moderate
Moderate
Moderate
Moderate

To a great extent
To a great extent
Moderate
Moderate
Moderate
Moderate

To a great extent
Moderate

Very little

Some what
Some what
Some what

To a great extent
Some what

Very little
Moderate
Moderate
Moderate

Some what
Some what
Moderate
Moderate

To a great extent
Very little

To a great extent
To a great extent
Moderate

To a great extent
To a great extent
Moderate

50% to 69%
Above 90%
70% to 89%
70% to 89%
70% to 89%
30% to 49%
Below 29%

70% to 89%
Below 29%

70% to 89%
50% to 69%
70% to 89%
50% to 69%
70% to 89%
70% to 89%
70% to 89%
Above 90%
Above 90%
70% to 89%
30% to 49%
70% to 89%
70% to 89%
50% to 69%
50% to 69%
50% to 69%
70% to 89%
70% to 89%
Below 29%

30% to 49%
Above 90%
50% to 69%
30% to 49%
50% to 69%
70% to 89%
70% to 89%
Above 90%
50% to 69%
Above 90%
Above 90%
Above 90%
Above 90%
70% to 89%
Above 90%

Agree

Agree

Agree

Agree
Strongly agree
Neutral

Agree

Agree
Disagree
Agree

Agree

Agree

Neutral

Agree
Strongly agree
Agree

Agree

Agree

Neutral

Agree

Agree

Agree

Agree

Neutral

Agree
Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral

Agree

Agree

Agree

Neutral
Neutral
Neutral

Agree
Strongly agree
Neutral
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree

Agree

Good
Very Good
Fair

Fair
Excellent
Good
Very Good
Good
Poor
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Fair
Good
Excellent
Fair
Poor
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Fair
Good
Fair
Excellent
Fair
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good



To a great extent
Moderate
Moderate

To a great extent
To a great extent
To a great extent
Some what

Very little

Not at all

To a great extent
To a great extent
Moderate
Moderate

To a great extent
Some what

To a great extent
Some what
Moderate
Moderate

To a great extent
Moderate

Some what

Very little
Moderate
Moderate
Moderate
Moderate
Moderate

Some what

Very little
Moderate
Moderate

Some what
Moderate
Moderate
Moderate

To a great extent
To a great extent
To a great extent

70% to 89%
70% to 89%
70% to 89%
50% to 69%
50% to 69%
Above 90%
70% to 89%
70% to 89%
Above 90%
Above 90%
Above 90%
50% to 69%
Above 90%
70% to 89%
50% to 69%
50% to 69%
70% to 89%
70% to 89%
70% to 89%
Above 90%
Above 90%
Above 90%
70% to 89%
Above 90%
Above 90%
70% to 89%
70% to 89%
70% to 89%
50% to 69%
50% to 69%
70% to 89%
70% to 89%
70% to 89%
50% to 69%
50% to 69%
70% to 89%
70% to 89%
Above 90%
Above 90%

Agree

Agree

Agree

Agree

Agree
Strongly agree
Neutral

Agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree
Strongly disagree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Neutral

Agree

Agree
Strongly agree
Agree

Agree

Agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree

Agree

Agree

Agree

Neutral

Agree

Agree

Neutral

Agree

Agree

Agree

Agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Fair

Good
Very Good
Excellent
Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
Excellent
Very Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Good
Good
Very Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Fair

Fair
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent



Your opinion about the Your opinion about the Your opinion about the Give three observation

Good
Good
Fair

Fair
Good
Poor
Poor
Good
Poor
Poor
Excellent
Fair
Poor
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Fair
Good
Good
Fair
Good
Fair
Poor
Poor
Poor

Fair
Good
Poor

Fair
Good
Good
Poor
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good

Good
Very Good
Fair

Fair
Good
Good
Good
Fair
Poor
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Very Good
Good
Good
Very Good
Good
Good
Good
Fair
Good
Good
Fair
Poor
Good
Good
Good
Fair

Fair
Good
Fair
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Good
Good

Good
Very Good
Fair

Fair
Good
Good
Good
Good
Poor
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Very Good
Very Good
Fair
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Fair
Good
Good
Good
Poor
Good
Good
Good
Good
Poor
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good

Nill

No

no

SmgrE classrooms are t
communication with
teéching )

Give some time to utilis

Nil

Nil

Every information was
Good enough for scorir
NA

It's good

All things are good
Good

Good

Good

No

Teaching in detail, Prac
1. Give more examples

Nothing
No

Better level of
Nil

please arrange mor dej
Js

Yes

No comments

No comments

Nothing

No



Good
Good
Fair

Fair
Good
Excellent
Fair
Good
Very Good
Excellent
Fair
Good
Excellent
Fair

Fair
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Fair

Fair
Very Good
Very Good
Fair
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Fair

Fair
Poor
Poor
Poor
Poor
Good
Excellent
Excellent

Good
Good
Fair
Good
Good
Excellent
Fair
Good
Very Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Very Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Fair
Very Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Fair
Poor
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Fair
Good
Very Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Very Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Fair
Good
Very Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Fair
Good
Good
Poor
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

No comments
Nothing

Nothing

Nothing

No

Nothing

Nope

With acadamic educati

By giving tasks to stude
Everything is good.

No

Really great teaching ir
Nothing

Nothing

Implementing Technolc
Nothing

Nothing

No

No suggestions

Should be better

Good placement offers
Break timing should

Take for iv

NIL

No comments
Good
HODs with students



/ suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning experience and support mechanism i

1elping a lot

se the library facilities

good enough to score marks in university
1g in university

sticals on some theory parts if possible, mock interviews practices.

5

ot. sports



on sports need to added and some events like e-sports ,cricket and tc

ants

1 an innovative ways

)gy Integration, Enhancing Student Support Services



n your institution.



